20-30 August 14, 2020

Bus #20-30 PM Ron Didion

Woodsdale Elementary School - PM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:58 1 WOODSDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4:03 2 National Rd & Leatherwood Lane (Chinese Restaurant)
4:05 3 America Ave & National Rd

4:05 4 Byrd Ave & National Rd

4:06 5 Locust & National Rd

4:07 6 Linden Ave & National Rd

4:10 7 Seibert St & Carmel Rd

4:11 8 75 Carmel Rd

4:12 9 Edgington Lane Playground - Anderson Avenue
4:14 10 Edgington Lane & Edgwood St

4:16 11 N Park & Edgwood St

4:17 12 Edgwood St & EIm St

4:18 13 Edgwood St & Springhaven Rd

4:19 14 Edgwood St & Heiskell Ave

4:20 15 Heiskell Ave & Poplar Ave




20-30 August 14, 2020



